
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jasmine Holland - (844577) - Witham Dolphins SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.20 437 H 30/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon Witham Dolph 2

31.03 403 F 15/06/14 Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4

31.14 399 F 28/09/14 Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet Ipswich  3

31.46 387 F 27/10/13 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

31.72 377 F 19/10/14 Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet Braintree  3

31.96 369 H 07/07/13 Colchester Open Meet Colchester Witham Dolph 3

31.97 368 F 17/06/17 Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships Witham  4

32.21 360 H 14/07/13 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon Witham Dolph 3

32.51 350 H 24/02/13 Essex County Championships Basildon Witham Dolph 2

32.97 336 H 17/06/12 Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 4

33.79 312 H 19/02/12 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Witham Dolph 2

34.34 297 F 14/12/12 Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship Witham Witham Dolph 4

34.41 295 F 20/05/12 Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4

34.81 285 H 22/09/12 Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

35.16 277  13/11/11 Epping Forest District November Gala Loughton Witham Dolph 3

35.63 266 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Witham Dolph 2

36.06 257  04/12/11 Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet Thurrock Witham Dolph 3

36.22 253 H 10/07/11 teamipswich Summer Sprints Ipswich Witham Dolph 3

36.75 242 H 17/04/11 Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

36.97 238 F 18/06/11 Witham Dolphins Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

38.18 216 H 28/05/11 Colchester Open Meet 2011 Colchester Witham Dolph 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.97 368 F 17/06/17 Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships Witham  4

30.20 437 H 30/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon Witham Dolph 2
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31.72 377 F 19/10/14 Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet Braintree  3

31.14 399 F 28/09/14 Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet Ipswich  3

31.03 403 F 15/06/14 Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4

31.46 387 F 27/10/13 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

32.21 360 H 14/07/13 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon Witham Dolph 3

31.96 369 H 07/07/13 Colchester Open Meet Colchester Witham Dolph 3

32.51 350 H 24/02/13 Essex County Championships Basildon Witham Dolph 2

34.34 297 F 14/12/12 Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship Witham Witham Dolph 4

34.81 285 H 22/09/12 Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

32.97 336 H 17/06/12 Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 4

34.41 295 F 20/05/12 Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4

33.79 312 H 19/02/12 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Witham Dolph 2

36.06 257  04/12/11 Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet Thurrock Witham Dolph 3

35.16 277  13/11/11 Epping Forest District November Gala Loughton Witham Dolph 3

35.63 266 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Witham Dolph 2

36.22 253 H 10/07/11 teamipswich Summer Sprints Ipswich Witham Dolph 3

36.97 238 F 18/06/11 Witham Dolphins Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4

38.18 216 H 28/05/11 Colchester Open Meet 2011 Colchester Witham Dolph 3

36.75 242 H 17/04/11 Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3
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